
Salon services    

Hair care / The art & Creativity    

   Rate   

                                             Men’s    

     Shampoo & Blow Dry  Styling / Normal Styling  From 300 300  

     Shampoo & Blow Dry- Men  From 300 300  

     Hair Cut -Senior Stylist  ( By Mr. Anil / Or Hasan )  1000 400  

     Hair Cut -Styling New Collections For Men  From 600 500  

     Hair Style For Special Event - Updo ( With Application of Styling Products ) From 600 600  

     Beard Styling -Men / Triming (Inclusive Of taxes )- No Discounts Applicable ** 200 200  

     Mens Shave (Inclusive Of All Taxes )- No Discounts Applicable ** 200 150  

     Child hair Cut - Upto 10years For Boys  400 350  

     Child hair Cut - Upto 10years ForGirls 500 400  

     Hair Cut For Senior Citizens/ male  -Above 60 300 300  

     Only Scalp Massage For Menz Dry/Oil/ )-25min 500 500  

      

Ladies   

      

     Shampoo & Styling/Blast Dry  From500 500  

     Only Shampoo & Conditioning -No Dry 400 400  

     Hair Cut -Triming / Basic Cut  From600 500  

     Hair Cut -Styling / Trendy / Something new  From700 600  

     Senior  Stylist -Upon Consultation ( By Mr. Anil / Mr Hasan ) From 1500 700  

     Styling Your Jura / Curling / Ironing  From 900/1000/1200 900  

     (Depends Upon Consultation of Stylist )  1000  

     Only Scalp Massage with oil/dry - Steam -45min From 800 800  

     Hair Cut For Senior Citizens/ female  -Above 60 400 400  

      

      

HAIR CARE * Colouration -Select your Shade for All    

      

      Majirel for Men -Full Hair  From 1000 1000  

      INOA for Men -Full Hair   From 1200 1200  

      Majirel Cool Cover All Shades For Men  From 1300 1300  

      Lifting - Highlights For Men  From 1500 1500  

      Wonderful Black -Full hair - By Matrix Professionel From 1000 1000  

      Raga Professionel* Devlopment time -10min  coloration From 800 800  

      Color Correction   Upon consult  1000  

      Moustache Color /  beard color- Any Shades 300 300  
    

      Copyright Color By TIGI – Proffessionel   1000  

      
 

   



Add ons - For Color Sealing Repair & Damage Free 

      PowerDose Color A-OX Treatment - For mens From 800 800  

      Cristalceutic -Gluco Mineral -For mens From 900 900  

      Power Mix Treatment For Men (Color Protection & Radiance Treatment) From 800 800  

      Color Sealing By G K Proffessionel For mens From 900 900  

      S O S – 10 min Repair Treatment From 1200   

      Smart Bond - Add on color Services  / Straightening / Smoothening  From 1000 1000  

      BIOTOP PROFESSIONEL TREATMENT CARE RANGE              From 1500   

      

      

Coloration with Best Shades and Expert Consultations For Ladies    

      

       Majirel For Ladies - Full hair From 3000 3000  

       INOA For Ladies -Full Hair  From 4000 4000  

       Majirel Cool Cover All Shades For Ladies  From 4500 4500  

       Lifting - Highlights For Ladies  From 3500 3500  

       Wonderful Black - Full hair By Matrix Proffessionel From 3000 3000  

       Raga Proffessionel* development time -10min - Coloration  From 1800 1800  

       Root - Touch up - Majirel  1500 1500  

       Root - Touch Up- INOA   1800 1800  

       Root -Touch Up- Wonderful Black - Matrix Proffessionel 1200 1200  

       Root-touch Up -Raga Professionel 1000 1000  

       Copyright Color By TIGI - Proffessionel From 1000 1000  

       Balayage / Ombre - Hair Coloring Techniques  From 5000.00 5000  

       Pre- lightening hair For direct Color Shades [ price is per times Application] From 1000 1000  

       Dual Tone color   From 5000.00 5000  

       Direct Color Shades - Apart from Pre -lightening. Pre lightening Charges Extra  From 3000 3000  

      

      

Add ons - For Color Sealing Repair & Damage Free   

       Power Dose Color - AOX treatment - For ladies  From 1000 1000  

       Cristalceutic -Gluco Mineral -For Ladies  From 1200 1200  

       Power Mix Treatment For Ladies  ( Color Protection & Radiance Treatment) From 1500 1500  

       Color Sealing By G K Proffessionel For Ladies  From 1700 1700  

       S O S – By TIGI 10 Min Damage Free Treatment  From 2000   

       Smart Bond - Add on color Services / Straightening / Smoothening  From 1500 1500  

       BIOTOP Professionel Services  From 2500/ 3500   

      

  

 

 

 

 

 

     

Want a Change?? In texture?? Fix it !!!   



      

       Hair Smoothning - Upto Shoulder  From 6000 6000  

       Hair Smoothning - Mid -length waist  From 8000 8000  

       Hair Smoothning -Below waist  From 11,000 11000  

       Hair Perming   From 7000 7000  

       Straightening / Rebonding / Root Touch Up For re Growth Straightening  Upon Consultation  3500  

       Front Touch Up Smoothning / Straightening  From 3000 3000  

      

Relax - Go For a Spa Both for u & your hair    

      

       Spa -for Men   From 800 800  

       Hair Spa - By Loreal  From 1200 1200  

       Deep Shine - Rusk Keratin Spa  From 1500 1500  

       Serious Conditioning By TIGI  From 1800 1800  

       Organic - the nature scene by Farmavita From 1800 1800  

       Argan Oil Rich treatment - By Morroccan Oil  From 2500 2500  

       Hair Spa - By RaagaProfessionel From 1300 1300  

      

      

* Rates may vary depending upon consultation     

You can also choose the same range for home care in terms of the shampoo & mask for better results, as advised by the stylist   

    

      

Treatments    

      

       Serioxyl scalp cleasing -   From 1700 1700  

       Power Repair Lipidium  From 2800 2800  

       Mythic Oil treatments  From 2500 2500  

       Keratin - Hair treatments For Frizz &Unmamanageable Hair Problems  From 5000 5000  

       KeraFusion Therapy - Keratin Treatment By De Fabolous From 5500 5500  

       Keratin treatments with JUVEXIN by GK Proffessionels From 6000 6000  

       Other Keratin Treatments Depending on Hair Types and Consultation  From 6000 6000  

       WP-Elements upto 10X stronger for breakage  From 1500 1500  

       Anti Dandruff - For men   From 800 800  

       Anti Dandruff -For ladies   From 1200 1200  

       Stop your hairfall- per dose with Amenxil Advanced  From 900 900  

       Re-new the shine &protien in your color  From 1800 1800  

       Smart Bond - Stand Alone Treatment  From 2500 2500  

       Olaplex / Omniplex  and Other Plex Treatments  From 3000 3000  

       As advised by expert  the best Treatments Upon Consultation  3000  

      

      

Nail care    



       Manicure   From 600 600  

       Crystal Manicure By Lotus Professionel From 900 900  

       Pedicure   From 700 700  

       Crystal Pedicure By Lotus Professionel From 1000 1000  

       Nail Filing & Cut( Both hand & Legs )  From 100 100  

       Polish Change ( Both hands ) From 100 100  

       Polish Change (Both Legs ) From 100 100  

       Polish Change (Both Hand & Legs )  From 150 150  

       Foot Massage with cream/oil -45min  From 600 600  

       Foot Massage with shoulder , head -45min  From 900 900  

      

WAXING    

       Full Arms   From 500 500  

       Full Arms Excluding Under Arms  From 400 400  

       Full Legs   From 600 600  

       Half Legs - Till knee  From 400 400  

       Half Arms   From 350 350  

       Qtr Legs   From 450 450  

       Full face   From 500 500  

       Eyebrow - (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Upperlip - (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Chin  (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Sides  (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Forehead  (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Threading -Eyebrow -  (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Threading -Upperlip - (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Threading -Forehead - (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Threading -Chin - (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Threading Sides - (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  50 40  

       Full Body Waxing - (Including all taxes ) No Discounts applicable  2500 2500  

      

       Liposoluable -Full Arms -  By Rica / o3+ / Raaga 1000   

       Liposulable -Full legs -By Rica / o3+ / Raaga 1200   

       Liposulable -Half Arms By Rica / o3+ / Raaga 600   

       Liposulable -Half legs   700   

       Under Arms   200   

      

       As Advised by your personal beauty expert  Upon Consultation    

  

 

 

 

     

Skin care - facial    

      



      

       Face Clean up By Lotus - cleansing, Scrubbing, Massage  From 800   

       Instafair By Lotus Proffessionel -60min From 1300 1200  

       Dermi Glow By Lotus Proffessionel -60min From 1400 1300  

       GoldSheen By Lotus Proffessionel -60min From 1800 1800  

       Ultimo Gold By Lotus Proffessionel -60min  From 3500 3500  

       Preservita By Lotus Proffessionel -60min  From 2500 2500  

       Stem Cell - facial By RaagaProffessionel From 1500 1500  

       Tan Clean up By - Lotus   From 1300 1300  

       Ant- Aeging / Fairness Skin Facial Care By RaagaProfessionel From 1400 1400  

Skin Care - by O3+ Proffessionel   

  

       Define the radiance by O3+  From 2200 2200  

       Gold radiance By O3+  From 2500 2500  

       Age Lock by O3+  from 2800 2800  

       Derma  Fresh Brightening & whitening Clean up - By 03+ From 1200 1200  

       Enlighten the dark shades with diamond O3+ From 4000 4000  

       Tan clean up By - O3+  From 1700 1700  

       Facials by Lalosa explore it  From 1800 1800  

       Facials By Raga Proffessionels From 1200 1200  

       Lots More - By Cheryls Oxy blast  From 1500 1500  

       Gold Essence Clean up By  From 1500 1500  

       Looking for the best Ask the beauty expert  Upon Consultation  3500  

       Body Polishing   From 3500   

      

       Add on       

       Face bleach   From 500 500  

       D Tan    From 500 500  

       Full Body Bleaching   From 2500 2500  

       Neck Bleach   From 300 300  

       Hands Bleach   From 800 800  

       Legs Bleach   From 800 800  

       Full Arms Bleach / Tan   From 800 800  

       Half Back Bleach   From 500 500  

       Full back Bleach   From 800 800  

       Others    Upon Consultation    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

The day of your Life - For Bridals & Grooms    



      

       For Groom- remake over  From 1000   

       Friends & relatives  from 500/ per member   

      

       Bridal Make -over   From 5000   

       Outdoor - Services   30% Extra    

       with pick & drop facilities by party     

      

       Only Make -up - Excluding hair Styling - Normal Blow Dry Styling is Included From 2500   

       Hair Styling - Like Jura / hair ironing / Hair Tong From 1500   

       Saree Drape   From 500   

      

      

       As per your demand   Upon Consultation    

      

      

Membership -Plans    

      

       TM-500   Pay 500   

       You Get 20% discount on hair Cut 10% Discount    

       on other services valid for 1 year From the Date Of issue     

      

       TM -1500  Pay 1500   

       Get 15% Discount on any Service     

       Get 10% of the Billed value as points     

       1-point equals to 1 rupee. Min points require for redemption 500    

      

       Valid For 1 year     

      

      

      

       TM-2500  Pay 2500   

       Get 20% discount on all services     

       Get 50% discount 3 times within the validity period     

       membership is Valid till 2 years     

   Pay 12000   

       TM- Priority      

       Get 30% Discount on Hair Cut     

       Get 20% discount on Other Services     

       Claim First Free Services of Your Choice - Keratin or Smoothening or Global Coloring or Straightening*  

       Claim Second Free Services of Your Choice - Smart Bond / Moroccan hair Spa / Premium facial Services   

       Card is Valid till 2 years from the date of issue    

       Flat 50% off can be used Per Quarter In an interval of 3 months gap Within the validity Period. So, in 2 years you get 8 Times in 2 years  



      

Paytm - linked Prime Memberships Plans    

      

       PAYTM 3000     

       Redeem Rs 3000 is exchange of any services     

       After Redemption Get 30% discount on any services     

       Validity 3 months      

      

       Paytm 5000     

       Redeem Rs 5000 in Exchange of any services     

       After Redemption Get Flat 30% Discount on any Services & 5% cash back on your PAYTM Account of the billed value you paid after                

discount. Validity 5 months  

  

  

      

       PaytmRs 10000     

       Redeem Rs 10,0000.00 in exchange of Any services    

       After Redemption Get Flat 30% Discount on any Services & 10% cash back on your PAYTM Account of the billed value you paid after 

discount. Validity 10 months  

  

  

      

      

Package    

      

       Do u do the same service every week / month     

       Then now can save more      

       For Non _ members      

       Hair Color Package  Pay for 3 get 1 free    

       Amnexil  Pay for 3 get 1 free    

       Hair Spa Pay for 3 get 1 free    

       Hair Cut  Pay for 3 get 1 free    

       Root touch up  Pay for 3 get 1 free    

       Under Eye Treatment  Pay for 3 get 1 free    

       Choose from Treatment  Pay for 3 get 1 free    

      

       Normal package offer may be different for members     

       For members      

      

       Hair Color Package  Pay For 4 Get 2 C   

       Amnexil  Pay For 4 Get 2 1200   

       Hair Spa Pay For 4 Get 2 1200   

       Hair Cut  Pay For 4 Get 2 400   

       Root touch up  Pay For 4 Get 2 1800   

       Under Eye Treatment  Pay for 3 get 1 free 1500   

       Choose from Treatment  Pay For 4 Get 2 1000   

      



 New Launches      

 1. BRIDAL FACIAL BY O3+  3500.00   

 2.  ROYAL SHAVE  1000.00   

 3. OMNIPLEX HAIR TREATMENT  3500.00   

 4. MOROCCAN SCALP TREATMENT  1800.00   

 5.  JANSEN FACIALS 3500.00   

 6.  DERMALOGICA SKIN CARE  8000.00   

      

       Kindly Note -     

       All prices mentioned in the tariff are exclusive of Government Imposed taxes and are subject to change without any prior notice. 

      

      

       We respectfully request that noise be kept to a minimum. Please refrain from using cellular phones to avoid disturbance to other 

      

       We assume no responsibility for the safety of your cash jewellery and valuables.    

      

       If any staff misbehave, or is there any service complaint, feedback or anything to change   

       Directly Call Our Administrative Help Desk     

       Mr Raj -9163371111 or mail at expert.hairskinsalon@gmail.com     

      

       Appointments      

       Call     

        (M) 9163371111    

        (E) expert.hairskinsalon@gmail.com     

        (w) www.expertsalons.com     

      

      

      

       Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Rights of Admission reserved     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
 


